See dimensional drawing on back
©2015 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.  All Rights Reserved  35760 Rev. 0915
BOCA R ATON COlleC TiON
ACCeSSORieS
■ Zinc alloy die-cast posts
■ Metal bars and rings
■ Mounting hardware included
18” TOwel BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW18TBPN (polished nickel)
24” TOwel BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW24TBPN (polished nickel)
B
O
C
A
 R
A
T
O
N
™
See dimensional drawing on back
©2010 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.  All Rights Reserved   MIRBR008  1439 rev. 07/10
B
O
C
A
 R
A
T
O
N
®
BOCA RATON COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES
■	 All metal construction
■	 Mounting hardware included
18” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
24” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
Note: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary +- 1/4”. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.
BOCA R ATON COlleC TiON
ACCeSSORieS
18” TOwel BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW18TBPN (polished nickel)
24” TOwel BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW24TBPN (polished nickel)
(9
1m
m
)
(7
6m
m
)
(1
6m
m
)
(521mm)
(457mm)
(64mm)
MIRBRKW18TB
18"
5/
8"
3"
3
9/
16
"
2 1/2"
20 1/2"
(9
1m
m
)
(7
6m
m
)
(1
6m
m
)
(674mm)
(610mm)
(64mm)
24"
5/
8"
3"3
9/
16
"
2 1/2"
26 1/2"
MIRBRKW24TB
BOCA RATON COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES
18” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
24” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
18” Towel Bar
24” Towel Bar